Kitchen - #1007

Budget Adjustment
08 November 2010

Code
07-810

09-301

Description

Skylights

Floor Tile - M

Budget

$0.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$35,500.00

Adjustment

Revised

¢

4,500.00 / $4,500.00 1

$31,000.00 ™

$35,500.00

$39,000.00 1

$43,500.00

Increase in Buliget
Approved: /

/

NN

EFTA00600557



