

Kitchen - #1007				
Budget Adjustment				
08 November 2010				
Code	Description	Budget	Adjustment	Revised
07-810	Skylights	\$0.00	4,500.00	\$4,500.00
09-301	Floor Tile - M	\$8,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$39,000.00
		\$8,000.00	\$35,500.00	\$43,500.00
	Increase in Budget	\$35,500.00		
	Approved: 			

OK
 Email
 11/10/10